
W & WPro^uction Company

1150 Highway 39
Chanute, Kansas 66720-5215
Mobile: 620-431-5970
Phone: Office/Home 620-431-4137

Invoice

BILL TO

SCZ Resources
Jorge A. Ranz
8614 Cedarspur Drive
Houston, Texas 77055

Bamett Lease ~\
Well* B-C4
Alien County, Kansas

V

SERVICED

9/30/2014

ITEM

Pulling Rig
Pump
Ceme

Gel

Truck
t
m truck

DESCRIPTION

Pulling Rig- 1" Pipe Trailer
Pump Cha
For plugg
Haul wate

rgc
ng

Gel - 3 sacks @ $40.00

Ran 1" to TD wash down 840'. Pump 3 sacks of
gel & spot
spot 14 sat

14 sacks of cement. Pull pipe to 500' &
ks of cement. Pull pipe to 250' pump

46 sacks of cement to surface.

QTY

Fax#

620-431-3183

Fed. I.D. 48-0843238

carol w imsetl4@yahoo. com

4
1

74
4
3

RATE

100.00
500.00

12.00
100.00
40.00

AMOUNT

400.00T
500.00T
888.00T
400.00T
120.00T

Sales Tax (7.4%) S17079

Total $2,47879


