## W & W Production Company

1150 Highway 39 Chanute, Kansas 66720-5215

Mobile: 620-431-5970

Phone: Office/Home 620-431-4137

					_	_
- 1	n	v	റ	e	c	Δ
		w	v	н	·	C

DATE	INVOICE NO.		
10/7/2014	47315		

BILL TO	
SCZ Resources Jorge A. Ranz Sid Cedarspur Drive Houston, Texas 77055	Barnett Lease Weilß B-C4 Allen County, Kansas

SERVICED	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
9/30/2014	Pulling Rig Pump Truck Cement Vacuum truck Gel	Pulling Rig - 1" Pipe Trailer Pump Charge For plugging Haul water Gel - 3 sacks @ \$40.00  Ran 1" to TD wash down 840'. Pump 3 sacks of gel & spot 14 sacks of cement. Pull pipe to 500' & spot 14 sacks of cement of cement. Pull pipe to 250' pump 46 sacks of cement to surface.	4 1 74 4 4 3	100.00 500.00 12.00 100.00 40.00	400.00T 500.00T 888.00T 400.00T 120.00T
			Sales Ta	ıx (7.4%)	\$170.79
			Total		\$2,478.79

Fax#	Fed. I.D. 48-0843238		
620-431-3183	carolwimsett4@yahoo.com		